

Thank you for your donation of \$_

Majestic Hills Ranch, founded in 1997, is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization which offers equine assisted activities and therapies to children and young adults with special needs as well as to military veterans in rehabilitation. All monies collected from this fundraiser will go towards the support of the programs and the horses we use to change the lives of our riders. Your gift helps us continue to offer classes to our riders at a low rate (for the Children's Program) or pro-bono (for our Heroes on Horseback program.)

All donations are fully tax deductible, for no goods or services were received in exchange.

Date received:

EIN: 91-1839509



Majestic Hills Ranch Foundation 24580 Dakota Avenue Lakeville, MN 55044 952-426-5688

www.MajesticHillsRanch.org



Thank you for your donation of \$_____

Majestic Hills Ranch, founded in 1997, is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization which offers equine assisted activities and therapies to children and young adults with special needs as well as to military veterans in rehabilitation. All monies collected from this fundraiser will go towards the support of the programs and the horses we use to change the lives of our riders. Your gift helps us continue to offer classes to our riders at a low rate (for the Children's Program) or pro-bono (for our Heroes on Horseback program.)

All donations are fully tax deductible, for no goods or services were received in exchange.

₩

GUIDESTAR

Date received:

EIN: 91-1839509

Majestic Hills Ranch Foundation 24580 Dakota Avenue Lakeville, MN 55044 952-426-5688

www.MajesticHillsRanch.org



Thank you for your donation of \$_

Majestic Hills Ranch, founded in 1997, is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization which offers equine assisted activities and therapies to children and young adults with special needs as well as to military veterans in rehabilitation. All monies collected from this fundraiser will go towards the support of the programs and the horses we use to change the lives of our riders. Your gift helps us continue to offer classes to our riders at a low rate (for the Children's Program) or pro-bono (for our Heroes on Horseback program.)

All donations are fully tax deductible, for no goods or services were received in exchange.

Date received: _

EIN: 91-1839509



Majestic Hills Ranch Foundation 24580 Dakota Avenue Lakeville, MN 55044 952-426-5688

www.MajesticHillsRanch.org